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Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452

Title

Beach Chairs-A
Lawnmower-B

Dovetail Jointer-B

Pop up Canopy-B

Pop Up Tent-B

Pop Up Gazebo-B

Wet Dry Vacuums-A
Mountain Bike-A
Hanging Outdoor Chair-B
Garden Gear-B
Pressure Washer-A
Hoses-A

Two Bike Racks-B

Leaf Blower-A

Chain Saw-A

Large Hammocks-A
Small Trailer-C

Sink and Scrap-B

Air Compressor-A

Tool Cart-B

Sander and more-A

Fan and more-A

Tool Chests-A

Tool Chests-A

Tools-A

Battery Chargers and more-A
Car Care-B

Paintball Guns-B

Weed Wacker-A

Rotary Tools and more-A
Drill and Accessories-A
Vises-A

Circular Saws-A
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Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 15 7:00pm ET

Lot

0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485

Title

Professional Weed Wacker-B
Electric Radial and more-C
Table Saw-C

Table Saw-

Miter Saw-A

Floor Mats-B

Drywall Tools and more-A
Lights and more-B
Work Table and more-B
Ladders-B

Generator-B

Tanks and Cans-B
Creeper and more-B
Gardening and more-A
Refrigerator-B
Glasstop Stove-C
Glassware and more-B
Kitchenware-A
Microwave-A

Table and Chairs-B
AreaRug-C

Decorative racks-B

Tea Set-A

Mirror-A

Speakers and more-B
Decor-A

Buffet-C

Side Tables-A

Tea Pots-B

Wall Decor-B

Window Treatments-B
Armchair-B

Guitar and Amp-A



Lot

0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528

Title

College Gear-A

Tables-A

Floor Lamps-A

Couch-C

Rooters-A

Wall Mirror-B

Recliner-B

AreaRug-C

Modern Shelving-C

LCD TV-B

HP Pavilion Desktop Computer and More - A
Creative Sound System and More - B
Silverplate - A

Refrigerator - B

Office- C

Bookcase and File Cabinet - B
Storage Bed - C

Dresser - B

Shelving Unit - C

Freezer - C

Kenmore Dryer - C
Kenmore Washer - C

2 Shelving Units- B

2 Shelving Units- B

Patio Chairs- A

Gun Viseand Ammo Box - A
Dehumidifier and More- A
Washer Frigidaire - A

Gun Cabinet - C

Home Theatre System - A
Houseware and Decor - A
Istikabal Futon - C
Istikabal Futon - C
Camping Tent - A
Bedroom Decor - A

Bed Frame- C

Office- B

Camping and More - A
Camping - A

LED Projector - B
Mexican Decor - A

Wood Trunk - B

Craft Supplies- A
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Lot

0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543

04/25/24 09:25:23

Title

Collectible Doll - A

Qil Lampsand More- A

2 Chairs- B

Oscillating Fans - A

Bed Frame- C

Ikea Shelving Unit - B
Vintage Medicine Cabinet - A
Shoe Rack - A

Vintage Army Desk - C
Wedding Dress and Evening Gown - A
Dresser - C

Feminine Beauty - A

Dining and Decor - A
Watches and Jewelry - A
Office Chairs- A



04/25/24 09:25:23

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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